

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8098/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2006 in RSA No.18389/2005 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MARKET COMMITTEE, ADAMPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivekta Singh,Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

es that It is stated by the learned counsel for the parti

the evidence adduced before the Labour Court shall be

produced in this Court. List after four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER